DKIH
High Current Chokes for PCB Mounting
Market Trend
> Like all other aspects of electronic design, the
power portion is oftentimes built today using
discrete components on printed circuit boards
> High integration of elements on PCB
> High currents on PCB

> Custom specific versions and pin out on
request
> SPICE Library, CAD models
12.10.2015/BLU Product Management    6
DKIH  – Ordering Information
DKIH-1  (1 phase)
In
[A]
U
[VAC]
Ln
[mH]
Packaging unit
[pcs.]
Order Number
10 300 0.80 40 DKIH-3237-10D8
12 300 0.70 40 DKIH-3237-12D7
16 300 0.90 20 DKIH-3242-16D9
20 300 0.50 20 DKIH-3242-20D5
25 300 0.30 20 DKIH-3242-25D3
32 300 0.75 20 DKIH-3252-32D8
40 300 0.45 20 DKIH-3252-40D5
50 300 0.15 20 DKIH-3252-50D2
In
[A]
U
[VAC]
Ln
[mH]
Packing unit
[pcs.]
Order Number
10 600 1.10 20 DKIH-3352-102J
12 600 0.75 20 DKIH-3352-12D8
16 600 0.46 20 DKIH-3352-16D5
20 600 0.35 20 DKIH-3352-20D4
25 600 0.24 20 DKIH-3352-25D3
32 600 0.33 20 DKIH-3358-32D3
40 600 0.15 20 DKIH-3358-40D2
50 600 0.08 20 DKIH-3358-50C8
DKIH-3  (3 phase)
12.10.2015/BLU Product Management    7
DKIH – Applications
Power Electronics